
The District offers the following as ​supplemental insurance products​: 

Aflac Colonial - Cafeteria Plan 
Representative:  Melanie Brandenburger Representative:  Lisa Niswonger 
20 E. Main tel  573.334.1611 
Belleville IL 62220 cell 573.979.0909 
tel 618.277.5499 Customer Service 800.325.4368 
cell 618.910.1243 lniswonger.col@gmail.com 
www.aflac.com www.coloniallife.com 

A third party vendor, Omni,​ ​www.omni403b.com​, manages the district’s 403b plan. Below are 
the approved 403b vendors for the district. If you are interested you can contact the 
representative for more information. You can also go online to Omni’s website and click on the 
fund name to get information to start your account. From Omni’s home page, click Participants. 
When it takes you to the participants page at the bottom left enter Illinois for your Emp State and 
O’Fallon C.C.S.D. #90 for Emp Name, then click show details. This will take you to the products 
that District 90 offers to its employees. This page also has the Salary Reduction Agreement 
Form, which you can fill out on line or as a PDF form. You must have your investment fund set 
up with a company listed below prior to submitting your information to Omni.  

Evergreen Wealth Strategies
Representative:  Ryan Brown
618-628-3400
rbrown@evergreenstl.com

 Aspire Financial Service 
 Representatives: Todd Stone 
 ​todd.stone@benjaminfedwards.com  
or

MetLife 
Representative: Steven Draper 
618-224-6140
sdraper@metlife.com

VALIC 
Representative:  Chuck Renner 
618-610-8800
chuck.renner@valic.com
or
Representative:  Brad Meador
618-900-1053
Brad.Meador@valic.com

Troy Cox  
troy.cox@benjaminfedwards.com 
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